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Resultados 

 

Entrega de trofeos de la pruebas / Prize giving ceremony: 14:20. In the Arena, 3 best
placed with horse 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

M.

SANTOS

H 

F.

GUERRA

C 

N.

RUBASHKO

M 

J.

WOLFS 

B 

L.

VELYKA

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

BELMONTE

ROLDAN, Cristóbal

[ES] 

15400 

BELMONTE

ROLDAN,

CRISTOBAL 72.059%

  (1º) 

72.353%

  (1º) 

72.941%   

(1º) 

72.647%

  (1º) 

74.412%

  (1º) 
72.882%

360,00

€ 
SANTOS OLD 116042 - 

SANCISCO / LEVANA / 2011 / CASTAÑA / OLDBG 

2 PRADO PASS,

Giovana [BR] 
306061 

DRESSAGE

PLUS, LDA 

67.353%

  (3º) 

68.529%

  (2º) 

68.088%   

(3º) 

66.324%

  (3º) 

68.824%

  (2º) 

67.824% 275,00

€ 

 

 



POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

M.

SANTOS

H 

F.

GUERRA

C 

N.

RUBASHKO

M 

J.

WOLFS 

B 

L.

VELYKA

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

ELEITO PLUS 145930 
DRESSAGE

PLUS, LDA 

PERALTA PINHA / SINFONIA / 2009 / ALAZANA / LUSIT 

3 

PODLYTKINA,

Ekaterina [RU] 
10137145

EKATERINA

PODLYTKINA 

67.794%

  (2º) 

67.500%

  (3º) 

66.765%   

(4º) 

68.824%

  (2º) 

67.647%

  (3º) 
67.706%

220,00

€ 

TORVESLETTENS

FIFTY-FIFTY 
104VZ99

STUTTERI

TORVESLETTEN

FÜRSTENBALL / TØRVESLETTENS STAMINA / 2010 /

TORDA / DWB 

4 

CORNEJO

CASILLAS, Esteban

Jesús [ES] 

140307 

REAL

MAESTRANZA

CABALLERIA

RONDA 
67.353%

  (4º) 

66.912%

  (4º) 

68.824%   

(2º) 

65.441%

  (6º) 

65.147%

  (5º) 
66.735%

165,00

€ 

RMR MIO 45813 

IGNACIO

BRAVO

MARTÍNEZ 

CASI-CASI II / GARZA XV / 2004 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

5 

GARCÍA AYALA,

Guillermo [ES] 
16407 Y. SUSAETA 

64.853%

  (5º) 

63.971%

  (6º) 

65.882%   

(5º) 

65.882%

  (5º) 

67.206%

  (4º) 
65.559% 80,00 €NADAL DE

SUSAETA 
105075 Y. SUSAETA 

CUBANON / ISA SU / 2010 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

6 

SERRANO CAMPOS,

Jaime [ES] 
33446 

SERRANO

CAMPOS, JAIME
64.118%

  (6º) 

64.706%

  (5º) 

61.912%   

(8º) 

64.853%

  (7º) 

63.971%

  (6º) 
63.912% - 

DOURO 127651 - 

DON FREDERICO / DIVA / 2007 / CASTAÑA / HANN 

7 

NAVARRO VICENTE,

Sergio [ES] 
17430 

MARIA TERESA

GARCIA

MORENO 63.971%

  (7º) 

60.735%

  (8º) 

61.912%   

(7º) 

66.176%

  (4º) 

61.324%

  (8º) 
62.824% - 

FLAMINGO D 105093 - 

FIRTANZ / DOREEN / 2009 / CASTAÑA / HANN 

8 

GÁLVEZ

GONZÁLEZ, José

[ES] 

34148 
ANTHONY

FENECH 

62.059%

  (9º) 

60.882%

  (7º) 

64.853%   

(6º) 

60.588%

  (8º) 

63.676%

  (7º) 
62.412% - 

CASTIZO ER 112915 

EL REGUERO Y

EL CHAPARRAL,

SL 

PERDIDO / VENTISCA XVI / 2004 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

9 GUTIERREZ-

AMBROSSI ROBLES,

Marta [ES] 

4525 
MARIA GARCIA

ALONSO 

63.382%

  (8º) 

59.559%

  (9º) 

60.294%   

(9º) 

56.029%

  (9º) 

57.941%

  (9º) 

59.441% - 

 

 



POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

M.

SANTOS

H 

F.

GUERRA

C 

N.

RUBASHKO

M 

J.

WOLFS 

B 

L.

VELYKA

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

DAYLIGHT

DANCER 
151327 - 

DONNERHALL / WINZERIN / 2001 / ALAZANA / HANN 
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